72. Hist. Fahrtschiesssen

Schiitzen Mollis

Gruppenstich - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
1 Bani Dominik 2001 E Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA 97 50 Sieger
2 Johl Urs 1974 S Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 5703 94 50
3 Michler August 1955V Niederurnen, Standschitzen 5703 93 50 Bundesgat
4 Stahli Urs 1961V Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 5703 85 50
5 Imhof Maik 1976 S Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 99 49
6 Weber Dennis 1978 E Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft 5703 99 49
7 Pfister Hans 1949 SV Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft 90 97 49

Rollin Benno 1980 E Mollis, Schiitzen 5703 97 49
9  Hofer Reto 1986 E Glarus, Stadtschitzengesellschaft 90 97 49
10 Duft Roland 1963V Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein KA 94 49
1 Hug Martin 1959V Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 5703 92 49
12  Betschart Adolf 1960 V Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 89 49
13 Povse Daniel 1973 S Zdrich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90 99 48
14 Gmiir Stefan 1978 E Amden, Schiitzen 5703 99 48
15 Horner Cindy 2000 E Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 99 48
16 ThomaWerner 1955V Amden, Schiitzen 90 97 48
17  Ruoss Josef 1961V Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft KA 97 438
18  Hammerli Rico 2001 E Weesen, Schiitzenverein 5703 97 48
19  Sonderegger Alfred 1954 vV Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell KA 95 43
20 Stoob Hans 1959V Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein 5703 95 48
21 Hiirlimann Martin 1964 S Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 95 48
22 Peter Stephan 1979E Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 5703 95 438
23 Menzi Ruedi 1954 vV Moallis, Schiitzen KA 94 48
24  Fleischmann Markus 1970 S Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein 90 94 48
25  Rohrer Albert 1954 V Zirich und Dietikon, Schitzenveteranen-Vereinigung Bezirke 5703 92 438
26  Hirlimann Ernst 1966 S Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 92 48
27  Beer Kurt 1944 SV Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90 90 43
28  Diirst Jakob 1951 SV Mollis, Schiitzen 5703 89 48
29 Fohn Lukas 1993 E Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 84 48
30 Cagienard Jorg 1965 S Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 5703 100 47
31 Hammerli Josef 19728 Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein 5703 100 47
32 Hauser Urs 1987 E Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 5703 100 47
33  Rohner Bruno 1942 8V Niederurnen, Standschiitzen 5703 98 47
34  Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 SV Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 5703 98 47
35  Hiirlimann Peter 1965 S Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 5703 98 47
36  Biirgler Bernadette 1977 S Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 98 47
37  Vulpi Stefan 1981 E Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schiitzenverein 90 98 47
38 Rickenbach Rolf 1961V Linthal, Militérschiessverein 90 97 47
39  Suter Paul 1962 V Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 97 47
40 Eberle Robert 1966 S Niederurnen, Standschiitzen 5703 97 47
41 Freitag Silvio 1979 E Elm, Schiitzenverein KA 97 47
42  Staubli Roland 1982 E Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 97 47
43  Kaiser René 1997 E Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell KA 97 47
44 Zweifel Fritz 1955V Linthal, Militérschiessverein 5703 96 47
45  Vogeli Mathias 1957 V Linthal, Militérschiessverein 5703 96 47
46  Spillmann Ursula 1968 S Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft 90 96 47
47  Biisser Hanspeter 1975 S Amden, Schiitzen 5703 96 47
48  Hammerli Dario 1990 E Weesen, Schiitzenverein 90 96 47
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49  Lang Richard 1957 V Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft 5703 95 47
50 Huber Thomas 1961V Elm, Schitzenverein 5703 95 47
51  Lenherr Monika 1966 S Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell 90 95 47
52  Gmiir Rolf 1969 S Amden, Schiitzen 5703 95 47
53 Bachmann Ramona 1998 E Weesen, Schiitzenverein 5703 95 47
54  TongiUrs 1958 V Zirich und Dietikon, Schitzenveteranen-Vereinigung Bezirke 5703 94 47
55  Wettstein Hans-Ruedi 1968 S Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein 5703 94 47
56  Gmiir Urs 1972 S Amden, Schiitzen 5703 94 47
57  Colpi Max 1956 V Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90 93 47
58  Heinzer Romy 1959V Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft KA 93 47
59  Graf Beat 2005 J Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 92 47
60 Bernet Rudolf 1945 SV Zdrich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA 92 47
61 Infanger Beat 1990 E Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein 90 92 47
62 TongiRené 1958 V Zirich und Dietikon, Schitzenveteranen-Vereinigung Bezirke 5703 91 47
63  Heinzer Felix 1958 V Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft KA 90 47
64  Ott - Cajochen Sina 1977 S Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 90 47
65  Stump Franz 1965 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 5703 89 47
66  Holinger Hermann 1969 S Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein 5703 89 47
67  Fischli Albert 1937 SV Niederurnen, Standschiitzen 5703 88 47
68  Hunold Kira 2004 J Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein 90 87 47
69  Blochlinger Thomas 1970 S Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein 90 85 47
70  Thayaparan Galaivanan 1990 E Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein 90 85 47
71 Abegg Josef 1948 SV UOG Zirichsee rechtes Ufer 90 83 47
72 Roos Kurt 1957 V Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 5703 79 47
73 Rhyner Samuel 1965 S Elm, Schiitzenverein 5703 98 46
74  Ziegler Robert 1950 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein 5703 97 46
75  Freitag Ursula 1955V Maur-Binz-Fé&llanden, Schiitzenverein 90 97 46
76  Frey Markus 1958 V Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 5703 97 46
77  Miihlemann Beat 1962V Aeugst a.A., Schitzengesellschaft 90 96 46
78  Biirer Thomas 19718 Netstal, Schiitzenverein 90 96 46
79  Meier Katharina 1987 E Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90 96 46
80 Hostettler Roland 1948 SV Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schiitzenverein 5703 95 46
81  Laager Walter 1960 V Mollis, Schiitzen 90 94 46
82 Kalin Stefan 1962 V Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein 90 94 46
83  Hirt Hansruedi 1965 S Linthal, Militérschiessverein 5703 94 46
84  Stricker Burkhard 1969 S Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell 90 94 46
85  Storz Mario 1969 S Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein KA 94 46
86  Pippin Gerald 1974 S Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club 0 94 46
87  Disch Fridolin 1983 E Elm, Schiitzenverein 90 9 46
88  Biisser Nigel 2006 J Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein 90 93 46
89  Heinzer Rahel 2005 J Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 93 46
90 Bleisch Markus 1977 S Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 93 46
91  Stoffel Mirco 1990 E Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 93 46
92  Gmiir Rahel 2000 E Weesen, Schiitzenverein 5703 93 46
93  Ott Agnes 1943 SV Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 92 46
94 Lutz Markus 1957 V Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 92 46
95  Lettry Yanick 1974 S Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein 5703 92 46
96 Kiihne Beat 1987 E Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein 90 91 46
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Teilnehmer

Bollhalder Walter
Klauser Bruno
Spitzbarth Roland
Féassler Stefan
Ebnéther Sabrina-Anna
Wéckerli Hans
Elmer Peter
Gabathuler Walter
Lienhard Fredy
Stierli Hanspeter
Bissig Werner
Matter Silvan
Veraguth Adrian
Kamm Heinrich
Wiederkehr Reni
Weber Annemarie
Achermann Josef
Steffen Renato
Eggenberger Simon
Zahner Rita

Duft Hans

Neiger Stephan
Gmiir Peter
Schweizer Michael
Leuzinger Markus
Lenherr Adrian
Temperli Yannic
Spinner Hans
Taras Gordon
Purtscheller Dieter
Grob Peter
Knobel Peter
Hiirlimann Diane
Gliickler Christian
Sanchez Juan
Staubli Simon
Landolt Peter
Duft Ivo

Friedli Joel

Staub Anton
Kamm Hansruedi
Thoma Gallus
Petrovic Stefan
Nef Joel

Melcher Jonin
Weber Michael
Wagner Philipp

Schena Vanessa

1949 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1958 V
2008 JJ
1954V
1970 S
1955V
1962V
1966 S
1946 SV
2005 J
1942 8V
1953 SV
1965 S
1956 V
1947 SV
1955V
1978 E
1951 8V
1950 SV
1970 S
1974 S
1981 E
1986 E
1988 E
1993 E
1953 SV
1964 S
1967 S
19778
1963V
1968 S
1984 E
1964 S
1978 E
1946 SV
1976 S
1999 E
1956 V
1947 SV
1941 8V
1999 E
2006 J
1951 8V
1962V
1993 E
1997 E

Verein

Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zirich und Dietikon, Schiitzenveteranen-Vereinigung Bezirke

Glarus, Schiitzenveteranen Verband
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Elm, Schiitzenverein

Netstal, Schiitzenverein

Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zdrich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Linthal, Militérschiessverein

Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein

Zdurich und Dietikon, Schiitzenveteranen-Vereinigung Bezirke

Mollis, Schiitzen

Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Glarus, Schiitzenveteranen Verband
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein
Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Netstal, Schiitzenverein

Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft

Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft
Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein

Amden, Schiitzen

Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Netstal, Schiitzenverein

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Mols, Schitzengesellschaft

Spg
5703
90
5703

920

90

0

57 03

5703
90

$ 3

90
5703

90
5703
90
5703

90
920
5703
90

5703
90
5703
57 03
920
90
5703
5703
90
90
5703
57 03
920
920
90
5703
90
90
920

Punkte

90 46
89 46
87 46
86 46
84 46
84 46
100 45
99 45
99 45
99 45
98 45
97 45
97 45
97 45
97 45
96 45
95 45
95 45
95 45
94 45
92 45
92 45
92 45
92 45
92 45
92 45
92 45
91 45
91 45
88 45
88 45
87 45
87 45
87 45
86 45
85 45
84 45
83 45
82 45
81 45
99 4
98 44
98 4
97 4
97 44
97 4
97 44
97 4
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145 Rhyner Samuel 1953 SV Linthal, Militérschiessverein 5703 95 4
146  Trevisan Valerio 1955V Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 95 44
147  Spahr Michael 1981 E Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft 90 95 4
148  Stoffel Patrick 1986 E Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 94 a4
149 Riiegg Matthias 2003 J Gommiswald, Schitzenverein 90 93 44
150 Wyss Adolf 1938 SV Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 5703 93 4
151  Zollinger Ernst 1944 SV Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schiitzenverein 90 93 44
152 Hug Franz 1952 SV Mols, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 93 44
153  Kaiser Paul 1962 V Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell KA 93 4
154 Hager Alex 1968 S Mollis, Schiitzen 90 93 44
155 Katz Patrick 1982 E Maur-Binz-Fé&llanden, Schiitzenverein 90 93 44
156 Bernet Roger 1968 S Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90 92 4
157 Sallenbach Stefan 1970 S Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schiitzenverein 5703 92 44
158 Benz Ulrich 1983 E Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein 5703 91 4
159  Fischli Florian 2000 E Netstal, Schiitzenverein 90 90 4
160 Riediker Turi 1939 SV Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein 5703 89 44
161 Mason Brian 1980 E Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club KA 88 4
162 Kamm Harry 1982 E Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein 5703 87 44
163  Hager Dani 2000 E Moals, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 87 4
164 Menzi Urs 1957 V Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein 90 86 4
165 Salzmann Michael 1967 S Netstal, Schiitzenverein 90 86 44
166  Elmer Adrian 2002 E Elm, Schiitzenverein 90 86 4
167 Flepp Amanda 1983 E Wartau, Schiitzenverein 90 81 4
168 Duft Marcel 1960 V Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein 90 98 43
169  Arnet Pascal 19758 Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 5703 98 43
170  Fischli Jules 1942 SV Glarus, Schiitzenveteranen Verband 5703 96 43
171  Suter Ivo 2000 E Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 96 43
172 Weber Michael 2000 E Netstal, Schiitzenverein 90 96 43
173  Rhyner Walter 1960 V Elm, Schitzenverein 5703 94 43
174 Zentner Markus 1970 S Elm, Schiitzenverein 5703 94 43
175 Biirgler Meiri 1976 S Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 94 43
176  Schmucki Lara 2002 E Weesen, Schiitzenverein 5703 94 43
177  Bitschnau Alex 1950 SV Zirich und Dietikon, Schitzenveteranen-Vereinigung Bezirke 90 92 43
178 Steinmann Jakob 1958 V Niederurnen, Standschiitzen KA 92 43
179 Weber-Widmer Caroline 1968 S Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA 91 43
180 Kiefer Ronny 1992 E Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 9 43
181 Biichler Jakob 1952 SV Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein 5703 90 43
182 Hug Marco 1984 E Moals, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 90 43
183 Kiihne Natascha 1991 E Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenverein 90 90 43
184 Bani Reto 1968 S Zdrich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt KA 89 43
185 Marthy Fabian 1990 E Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 88 43
186 Gantenbein Paul 1944 SV Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 87 43
187 Marthy Thomas 1955V Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 87 43
188 Merriam Martin 1958 V Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 87 43
189 Weber Kaspar 1950 SV Glarus, Schiitzenveteranen Verband 5703 86 43
190 Minder René 1980 E Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein KA 85 43
191 Bosshard Beno 1983 E Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein 90 85 43
192 Biisser Max 1953 SV Amden, Schiitzen 5703 83 43
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Teilnehmer

Kalin Gabriela
Ott Beat

Lussi Hanspeter
Haberecker Johann
Flachsmann Reto
Wittwer Kurt
Zimmermann Jvo
Lenherr Silvan
Reichle Heinz
Pfister Martin
Margrandner Norbert
Heinzer Stefan
Schnyder Rita
Huber Erich
Gmiir Cedric
Bamert Jacques
Ebnother Andri
Steffen Ernst
Spéni Guido
Wettstein Urs
Schatt Christof
Feldmann Ruedi
Wirz Thierry
Ziiger Manuel
Schatt Hanspeter
Burkhard Werner
F6hn Bruno
Katz Nicole
Spani Ruedi
Meyer Toni
Kessler Reto
Andresen Peter
Zwicky Christoph
Spahr Daniel
Rufer Ramon
Suter Peter
Schiesser Marc
Marxer Philipp
Kummer Ruedi
Keller Michael
Schelbert Alfred
Kamm Willi
Wyss Patrick
Zweifel Peter
Laager Fritz
Sporri Hans
Albertin Othmar

Zumsteg Willi

1964 S
19728
1960 V
1953 SV
19758
1950 SV
1974 S
2005 J
1949 SV
1970 S
1979 E
1981 E
1954V
1960 V
1994 E
1942 8V
2011 JJ
1959V
1974 S
1952 SV
19718
1954V
1988 E
1985 E
1970 S
1961V
1965 S
1983 E
19778
1961V
1997 E
1954V
1978 E
1986 E
2006 J
1955V
2011 JJ
1989 E
1960 V
1993 E
1946 SV
1948 SV
1970 S
1949 SV
1952 SV
1952 8V
1946 SV
1955V

Verein

Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft

Linthal, Militérschiessverein

Zirich und Dietikon, Schiitzenveteranen-Vereinigung Bezirke

Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Games, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Vorderthal, Militarschitzenverein
Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militérschitzenverein
Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein
Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein
Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein
Schmerikon, Schitzenverein
Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Schmerikon, Schiitzenverein
Maur-Binz-Féallanden, Schiitzenverein
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Féallanden, Schiitzenverein
Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein

Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein

Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein

Mollis, Schiitzen

Linthal, Militarschiessverein

Mollis, Schiitzen

Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft
Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft

Glarus, Schiitzenveteranen Verband

Spg
90
5703
5703
57 03
90
90
5703
90

920
20
90
5703
5703
90
920
90
5703
920
5703
20
5703
90
920
90
920
5703
90
20

90

5702

90
90
20

5703
5703

5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703

920

Punkte
83 43
83 43
81 43
78 43
77 43
97 42
97 42
96 42
95 42
95 42
93 42
92 42
91 42
91 42
91 42
90 42
88 42
86 42
86 42
85 42
83 42
81 42
81 42
77 42
99 M
95 4
95 M
94 M
93 M
92 M
92 4
90 M
90 M
90 4
89 M
89 M
88 M
88 M
84 4
83 M
80 M
80 4
78 M
77 M
99 40
96 40
94 40
93 40
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241 Lehmann Markus
242 Menzi Hans

243  Meyer Eric

244 Brigth Darrin

245  Laager Melchior
246  Biihler Patrick

247  Widmer Erwin

248 Kessler Hans

249  Briicker Johann Anton
250 Noser Elisabeth
251 Bisser Ivo

252 Beglinger Benjamin
253 Beglinger Fritz

254 Ebnéther Beat

255 Gmiir Rita

256 Gabathuler Franz
257  Méchler Karl

258 Ziiger Eugen

259 Randolph Alan

260 Lier Fritz

261 Horner Martin

262 Laimbacher Leonie
263 Lehmann Zoe

264  Suter Sven

265 Baum ThomasW.
266 SchenaRenato

267 Bianchi Severino
268 Kessler Alfred

269 Leuzinger Kaspar
270  Groshans Stefan
271 Stuck David

272  Simoni Hans

273  Gisin Remo

274  Boni Pius

275 Wyss Marcel

276  Ure Josefina

277  Winkler Egolf Barbara
278  Heieri Psacal

279  Zwicky Hansijiirg
280 SchenkHans

281 Schiesser Ernst
282 Waser Mirco

283 Ziiger Bruno

284 NaouraRami

285 Tommasoni Claudia
286 Hediger Harald

287 Spahr Susanne
288 Kirkwold Steve
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19738
1947 SV
1955V
1963V
1952 SV
19758
1942 SV
1944 sV
1948 SV
1949 SV
19718
1987 E
1952 SV
1970 S
1965 S
1979 E
1953 SV
1963V
1967 S
1953 SV
1956 V
2005 J
2006 J
1998 E
1965 S
1966 S
1950 SV
1964 S
1953 SV
1982 E
1960 V
1948 SV
1981 E
1956 V
1941 8V
1942 SV
1964 S
2007 JJ
1976 S
1944 SV
1948 SV
2001E
1987 E
19738
19718
1964 S
1960 V
1949 SV

Verein

Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club
Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club
Glarus, Schiitzenveteranen Verband
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Netstal, Schiitzenverein

Weesen, Schiitzenverein

Moallis, Schiitzen

Netstal, Schiitzenverein

Weesen, Schiitzenverein

Moallis, Schiitzen

Mollis, Schiitzen

Vorderthal, Militérschitzenverein
Gommiswald, Schiitzenverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militérschitzenverein
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein

Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schiitzenverein
Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Mollis, Schiitzen

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club
Glarus, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Moallis, Schiitzen

Weesen, Schiitzenverein

Mollis, Schiitzen

Netstal, Schiitzenverein

UOG Zirichsee rechtes Ufer
Schmerikon, Schiitzenverein
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein

Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Glarus, Schiitzenveteranen Verband
Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft

Monterey Country Swiss Rifle Club

Spg

90

5703
90

0
90
920
5703
90
20
90
5703
920

5703

5703
5703
90
90
920
57 03
5703
5703
5703
20

s

920

90
20
90

5702
920
920
5703
20

5703

89

88

88

88

86

86

83

82

80

78

78

73

97

97

94

94

91

79

7

99

94

89

88

88

86

83

80

79

76

65

55

91

79

75

69

69

69

64

96

81

75

89

81

80

54

83

66

46

Punkte

5 &8 8 8 5§58 85 &8 &8 8 8

37

35
35



72. Hist. Fahrtschiesssen

Schiitzen Mollis

Gruppenstich - Ordonnanz

Rang

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
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Herold Gordon
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1954V
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1965 S
1955V
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1974 S
1959V
1949 SV
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1976 S
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